
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

373 

327 

317 

309 

304 

Name 

MARTIN NUNES 

MÁRIO RODRIGO 

JOAO GUILHERME 

DUARTE CARVALHO 

MARIA JOÃO CÉSAR 

Class 
MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

0.887 

17.697 

27.356 

29.309 

Total Tm 

11:23.144 

11:24.031 

11:40.841 

11:50.500 

11:52.453 

Best Tm 

47.404 

47.431 

48.559 

50.275 

49.875 

Comment 

Printed: 13/10/2019 17:03:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 4 - 2019 
FINAL 

FINAL - MAX 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:51:41 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

13/09/2019 16:30 


