CIRCUITO FAIAL 4 - 2019

Sorted on Laps

FINAL

FINAL - MAX

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:51:41

FAIAL 1,040 km	1			
13/09/2019 16:30				

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Comment	
1	1	373	MARTIN NUNES	MAX	14		11:23.144	47.404	
2	2	327	MÁRIO RODRIGO	MAX	14	0.887	11:24.031	47.431	
3	3	317	JOAO GUILHERME	MAX	14	17.697	11:40.841	48.559	
4	4	309	DUARTE CARVALHO	MAX	14	27.356	11:50.500	50.275	
5	5	304	Maria João César	MAX	14	29.309	11:52.453	49.875	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira